Water table

11109432

Water connection:
@32mm (PVC DN 25)
Water consumption:
1,5m3/h

Water pressure:

0,6-1 bar

Minimum water depth:
Not relevant

Maximum water depth:
300mm

Mounting instruction:
Agua Drolics system D-1

Suitable for age:
0-4 58 [1>9
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11109432

600 mm

995 mm
995 mm

600 mm

v

600 mm

A

[
>

A

oo
s Aq”@g\orolics

Aqgua Drolics | info@aquadrolics.nl | +31(0)499 393 540 | www.aquadrolics.com

NEN-EN 17232:2020  NEN-EN 13451-3:2019



	Dia 1
	Dia 2

